Disc Jockey Services Your Wedding Day Dee-Jays

"You supply the party, we'll supply the beat!"

1710 Hoffman Drive NE Albuquerque, NM 87110 · 505.319.9510 · info@weddingdaydj.com

Custom	er Information			Client ID No:	
Name			Pho	one	
Address					
City		State		Zip	
Event In	formation				
Date of Ev	vent	Start Time		End Time	
Location					
Address					
City		State		Zip	
Event Typ	e	Prefe	erred Music		
					-
Deposit (Non-Refund	able) \$Tax \$		Total \$	Balance Due \$	
New Mexico's Finest Disc Jockey Services agrees to provide DJ entertainment to the above said customer in accordance to information listed herein (location, time, music type, etc.) By signing this contract, customer agrees to pay New Mexico's Finest for services provided. Deposits are non-refundable, and cancellations must be within thirty (30) days prior to event date or the above said customer shall be held responsible for the entire balance. The entire balance is due prior to event date. Any photos taken by New Mexico's Finest at above event may be used for future promotions and are property of New Mexico's Finest. New Mexico's Finest will not be held liable for any stipulations not listed herein. Customer will be liable for any damages to Disc Jockey equipment, both sound and lighting, even if caused by the customer's guests.					
Additions:					
By signing this contract, the above said customer agrees to all items herein and agrees to pay New Mexico's Finest above said amount.					
Customer Signature			New Mexico's Fines	st Authorized Signature	